
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: tek-ox and R17VAN cell
2 messages

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 8 January 2026 at 09:19
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate
Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi, please process the order. The manual switch TEK-OX is 7910210

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: stds Srl <info@stds-sprl.be>
Date: Thu, 8 Jan 2026 at 07:58
Subject: Re: tek-ox and R17VAN cell
To: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Vandagraph Ltd <sales@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Michael,

I would like to order two tek-ox analyser (manual switch) and one cell R-17VAN 
As usual recent cell are appreciated by my customers.

Please use UPS or DHL for delivery

Please provide me with the quotation,

With my best wishes for 2026,

Alain

stds Srl
info@stds-sprl.be
www.stds-sprl.be

Le 19 déc. 2025 à 16:01, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk> a écrit :

Good Afternoon,

08/01/2026, 09:41 Gmail - Fwd: tek-ox and R17VAN cell

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1853739745843649332&simpl=msg-f:1853739745843… 1/3

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:info@stds-sprl.be
mailto:michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:sales@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:info@stds-sprl.be
http://www.stds-sprl.be/
mailto:michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk


I have attached our most update to date TRADE pricelist

The Tek-ox is £140
The R-17VAN is £38

if you have any other questions please don't hesitate to ask

Kind regards
Michael

Michael Lamb
Vandagraph Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.vandagraph.com/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

On Thu, 18 Dec 2025 at 13:22, stds Srl <info@stds-sprl.be> wrote:
Dear Ryan,

I would like to receive the actualised trade price for the Tek-Ox and the R17 VAN cell since
I plan to have an order early in 2026,

With my best regards and wishes for 2026

Alain

stds Srl
info@stds-sprl.be
www.stds-sprl.be
Belgium

<Vandagraph Trade Price List  ID141712.pdf>

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk> 8 January 2026 at 09:37
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>,
Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton <emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

on with
Kind regards

08/01/2026, 09:41 Gmail - Fwd: tek-ox and R17VAN cell

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1853739745843649332&simpl=msg-f:1853739745843… 2/3

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
http://www.vandagraph.com/policy
mailto:info@stds-sprl.be
mailto:info@stds-sprl.be
http://www.stds-sprl.be/


Kate Griffiths
Vandagraph Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

[Quoted text hidden]
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